Nit/Hak - KSr 1

Klubb
NIT-HAK handballklubb

Adresse

Postboks 125, 1481 HAGAN

E-post

nithak@ronhandball.no, post@nit-hak.no

Hjemmeside
http://www.nit-hak.no

Draktfarger - hjemme
Rod - Sort

Draktfarger - borte
Sort - Sort

Klubbnr
LA02330007007

Hovedarena
Lihallen

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste

Funksjon


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=60324
mailto:nithak@ronhandball.no
mailto:%20post@nit-hak.no
http://www.nit-hak.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=4089

Spillerstall

Nr

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Navn Posisjon

Sivertsen, Zacarina

Betten, Sanna Lind

Haukebg, Andrea Berg

Heggen, Sofie Helen

Aastrom, Silje Anita Saether

Lavaas, Caroline

Steffen, Sigrid

Grasbekk, Emilie

Serlie, Kaja

Lundemo, Thea Christine

Jeiharan, Shannen Sanchutha Kantspiller
Melsaether, Helene

Sivertsen, Maylinn

Skullerud, Martina Stang

Johansen, Rebekka

Heggland, Ida Lovise Rygh Malvakt
Engmann, Pernille Lgvstad

Gabrielsen, Helene

Kjernsholen, Johanne Morttjernet



20

21

22

24

25

27

Kaarstein, Siri

Braathen, Ina Helene
Sterset, Anna Nikoline Sandg
Hokstad, Mia Kristiane
Mehus, Veslemgy Marie
Stangvik, Solveig Aashaug

Thoresen, Sofie Engelien

Pettersen, Alexander Linlgkken
Oftedal, Ellen Irene Bredal
Heggen, Sofie Helen

Jeiharan, Shannen Sanchutha
Lundemo, Thea Christine
Sivertsen, Maylinn

Steffen, Sigrid

Leder A

Leder B



